Lo o N o

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent,
Instructional Services

Assistant Superintendent,
Administrative Services

Assistant Superintendent, Pupil
Personnel

Assistant Superintendent, Fiscal
Services

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Director of Maintenance

Principal

Psychologist

Director of Food Services
Psychologist

Classroom Teacher
Reading Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Psychologist

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Learning Center Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Department
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fiscal Services

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Maintenance, Operations and
Transportation

Management
Learning Tree
Food Services

El Camino School
La Patera School
La Patera School
Foothill School
Brandon School
Foothill School
Foothill School
Mountain View School
La Patera School
El Camino School

Mountain View School

Total Wages

$174,246
$143,801

$143,235

$140,022

$138,705

$123,381
$122,800
$116,720
$115,726
$115,597
$114,727
$114,720
$114,148

$113,676
$103,428
$94,017
$93,851
$92,835
$92,685
$92,360
$91,455
$90,960
$90,664
$90,151
$89,924
$89,220
$89,125



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Speech and Language Specialist

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Deaf and Hard of Hearing
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Learning Center Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Brandon School
Isla Vista School
Hollister School
Kellogg School
Ellwood School
La Patera School
Learning Tree
Brandon School
Foothill School
Hollister School
Isla Vista School
El Camino School
Isla Vista School
Mountain View School
La Patera School
Foothill School
Mountain View School
Ellwood School
Kellogg School
Isla Vista School
Isla Vista School
El Camino School
Hollister School
Foothill School
Hollister School
Hollister School
Foothill School
Isla Vista School
Mountain View School
Hollister School
La Patera School

Brandon School

$88,601
$88,390
$87,936
$87,902
$87,607
$87,500
$87,206
$87,167
$86,992
$86,816
$86,348
$85,448
$85,448
$85,443
$85,443
$85,144
$84,032
$84,002
$83,830
$83,780
$83,654
$83,619
$83,573
$83,361
$83,218
$82,868
$82,688
$82,616
$82,406
$82,118
$81,917
$81,809



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Accountant
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Speech and Language Specialist

Custodial Supervisor

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Brandon School
Kellogg School
Foothill School
Brandon School
Kellogg School
Isla Vista School
Kellogg School
Foothill School
Isla Vista School
La Patera School
Ellwood School
Fiscal Services
Hollister School
Brandon School
Mountain View School
La Patera School
Foothill School
Brandon School
Isla Vista School
Ellwood School
Kellogg School
Ellwood School
Isla Vista School
Brandon School
Isla Vista School
Kellogg School
Isla Vista School
Ellwood School

Maintenance, Operations and
Transportation

Foothill School

Mountain View School

$81,645
$81,636
$81,623
$81,434
$81,429
$81,388
$80,799
$80,755
$80,489
$80,113
$79,862
$79,708
$79,611
$79,365
$79,359
$79,172
$79,165
$78,816
$78,795
$78,735
$78,716
$78,479
$78,465
$78,022
$77,811
$77,070
$76,820
$76,601
$76,561

$76,512
$76,309



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Brandon School
Ellwood School
Kellogg School
Hollister School
Foothill School
Foothill School
La Patera School
Ellwood School
Hollister School

Foothill School

$76,297
$76,050
$75,828
$75,756
$75,647
$75,622
$75,613
$75,549
$75,547
$74,978



