	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Goleta Union Elementary	Administration	\$174,246
2.	Assistant Superintendent, Instructional Services		Goleta Union Elementary	Administration	\$143,801
3.	Assistant Superintendent, Administrative Services		Goleta Union Elementary	Administration	\$143,235
4.	Assistant Superintendent, Pupil Personnel		Goleta Union Elementary	Administration	\$140,022
5.	Assistant Superintendent, Fiscal Services		Goleta Union Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$138,705
6.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$123,381
7.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$122,800
8.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$116,720
9.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$115,726
10.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$115,597
11.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$114,727
12.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$114,720
13.	Director of Maintenance		Goleta Union Elementary	Maintenance, Operations and Transportation	\$114,148
14.	Principal		Goleta Union Elementary	Management	\$113,676
15.	Psychologist		Goleta Union Elementary	Learning Tree	\$103,428
16.	Director of Food Services		Goleta Union Elementary	Food Services	\$94,017
17.	Psychologist		Goleta Union Elementary	El Camino School	\$93,851
18.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$92,835
19.	Reading Specialist		Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$92,685
20.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$92,360
21.	Psychologist		Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$91,455
22.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$90,960
23.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$90,664
24.	Special Day Class Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$90,151
25.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$89,924
26.	Learning Center Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	El Camino School	\$89,220
27.	Classroom Teacher		Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$89,125

28.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$88,601
29.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$88,390
30.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$87,936
31.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$87,902
32.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$87,607
33.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$87,500
34.	Speech and Language Specialist	Goleta Union Elementary	Learning Tree	\$87,206
35.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$87,167
36.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$86,992
37.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$86,816
38.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$86,348
39.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	El Camino School	\$85,448
40.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$85,448
41.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$85,443
42.	Resource Specialist	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$85,443
43.	Deaf and Hard of Hearing	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$85,144
44.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$84,032
45.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$84,002
46.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$83,830
47.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$83,780
48.	Learning Center Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$83,654
49.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	El Camino School	\$83,619
50.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$83,573
51.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$83,361
52.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$83,218
53.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$82,868
54.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$82,688
55.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$82,616
56.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$82,406
57.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$82,118
58.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$81,917
59.	Resource Specialist	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$81,809

60.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$81,645
61.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$81,636
62.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$81,623
63.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$81,434
64.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$81,429
65.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$81,388
66.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$80,799
67.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$80,755
68.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$80,489
69.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$80,113
70.	Special Day Class Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$79,862
71.	Accountant	Goleta Union Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$79,708
72.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$79,611
73.	Special Day Class Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$79,365
74.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$79,359
75.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$79,172
76.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$79,165
77.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$78,816
78.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$78,795
79.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$78,735
80.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$78,716
81.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$78,479
82.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$78,465
83.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$78,022
84.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$77,811
85.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$77,070
86.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Isla Vista School	\$76,820
87.	Speech and Language Specialist	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$76,601
88.	Custodial Supervisor	Goleta Union Elementary	Maintenance, Operations and Transportation	\$76,561
89.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$76,512
90.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Mountain View School	\$76,309

91.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Brandon School	\$76,297
92.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$76,050
93.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Kellogg School	\$75,828
94.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$75,756
95.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$75,647
96.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$75,622
97.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	La Patera School	\$75,613
98.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Ellwood School	\$75,549
99.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Hollister School	\$75,547
100.	Classroom Teacher	Goleta Union Elementary	Foothill School	\$74,978